P
T
F
E
N O M E  C O M U N E  |  C O M M O N  N A M E
M O R F O L O G I A  |  M O R P H O L O G Y
S I N T E S I  |  S Y N T H E S I S
S T R U T T U R A  |  S T R U C T U R E

Chemical resistance
Bassa permeabilità
Low permeability
Autoestinguenza
Self-extinguishing rate
Resistenza UV
UV resistance
Contatto alimenti
Food transfer
Vapore
Steam
Alte temperature (oltre 150°C)
High temperature above 150°C
Basse temperature (sotto i 60°C)
Low temperature below -60°C
PTFE1.6X3.17 3,17 1,6 ± 0,16 0,785 ± 0,15 12,6 15 25 T
PTFE2X4 4 2 ± 0,16 1 ± 0,15 20,2 15 25 T
PTFE2.5X4 4 2,5 ± 0,16 0,75 ± 0,15 16,4 25 17 T
PTFE3X5 5 3 ± 0,2 1 ± 0,15 27 25 19 T
PTFE3.18X6.35 6,35 3,18 ± 0,2 1585 51 25 25 T
PTFE4X6 6 4 ± 0,2 1 ± 0,15 33,7 40 15 T
PTFE5X8 8 5 ± 0,2 1,5 ± 0,17 65,8 45 17 T
PTFE6X8 8 6 ± 0,25 1 ± 0,15 47,2 70 10 T
PTFE6X10 10 6 ± 0,25 2 ± 0,2 108 50 19 T
PTFE6.35X9.52 9,52 6,35 ± 0,25 1585 84,9 60 15 T
PTFE8X10 10 8 ± 0,3 1 ± 0,15 60,7 115 8 T
PTFE9X12 12 9 ± 0,3 1,5 ± 0,17 106,3 105 10 T
PTFE10X12 12 10 ± 0,3 1 ± 0,15 74,2 165 6 T
PTFE12X14 14 12 ± 0,35 1 ± 0,15 87,8 230 5 T
PTFE12.5X15 15 12,5 ± 0,35 1,25 ± 0,17 116 210 6 T
PTFE15X18 18 15 ± 0,35 1,5 ± 0,17 167,1 250 6 T
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight